

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details

File #: 39493 Version: 1 Name: CSM - JDS development/ MMB/ Govt East garage

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 7/28/2015 In control: PLAN COMMISSION

On agenda: 5/2/2017 Final action: 5/2/2017

Enactment date: 5/8/2017 Enactment #: RES-17-00398

Title: Approving a Certified Survey Map of properties owned by the City of Madison and City of Madison

Parking Utility located at 215 Martin Luther King, Jr. Boulevard and 215 S. Pinckney Street; 4th Ald.

Dist.

Sponsors: Planning Division

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Maps&Plans.pdf, 2. Link_Ord_File_46547, 3. Link_Ord_File_46549

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/2/2017	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Adopt Under Suspension of Rules 2.04, 2.05, 2.24, and 2.25	Pass
4/24/2017	1	PLAN COMMISSION	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT UNDER SUSPENSION OF RULES 2.04, 2.05, 2.24, & 2.25 - REPORT OF OFFICER	Pass
10/19/2015	1	PLAN COMMISSION	Refer	Pass